4-group mixer
T2-MIX12/4FX
info@fiontu.com fiontuav.com
Parameter Specification
Phantom Power 48V
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR) >90dB
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) 0.03%
Gain Range 10dB to +20dB
Maximum Input Level 22dBu
Input Sensitivity
- MIC Input 60dB
- LINE Input 20dB
Equalization (EQ)
- High 12kHz / ±15dB
- Mid 250Hz–8kHz / ±15dB
- Low 80Hz / ±15dB
FT_DS-G10 E-L-V2.0.2.231219
· 8 mono microphone inputs, 2 stereo inputs
· 4-band EQ per channel, with sweepable mid-frequency EQ adjustment
· Left and right main outputs, 3 AUX auxiliary outputs
· 24 DSP effects, each effect individually adjustable
· 4 group outputs
· 48V phantom power with independent switches per channel
· Dual 7-band EQ adjustable for main output
· MP3 player with Bluetooth and recording function
· 2.5-inch dot matrix display for MP3
· Built-in sound card function, connectable to a phone or computer via data cable
· Mute function per channel
· LED indicators for monitoring per channel
· FX effects assignable to AUX auxiliary outputs
Specification:
Feature:
4-group mixer
T2-MIX12/4FX
info@fiontu.com fiontuav.com
Frequency Response 20Hz-20kHz (+3dB)
Auxiliary Send Output Level 0dBu
Maximum Output Level 19dBu (1kW, THD=0.5%)
Headphone Output Max Input Level 19dBu / 150Ω (+25dBm)
Power Supply 100–240V 6A 250V
Net Dimensions 45.5 × 47.5 × 12.5 cm
Net Weight 5.9 kg
Gross Weight 7.1 kg